06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 013
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT (SOUTH SECTION)
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 15 3
CONTRACT NO. 62H11
VAR 2018-079-GR
COUNTY
COOK
0021
10% STATE
90% FED
COUNTY
WILL
0021
10% STATE
90% FED
COUNTY
COOK
0021
10% STATE
90% FED
COUNTY
WILL
0021
10% STATE
90% FED
COOK & WILL
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  4" SQ YD 44
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A ACRE 0.08 0.01 0.07
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 6 1 5
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 6 1 5
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 6 1 5
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 396 44 352
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 82 23 59
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 181 50 131
48101200 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B TON 363.8 17.5 346.3
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS,    8" SQ YD
63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT
FOOT POSTS
63100045 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2 EACH 3
63100089 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6B EACH
63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 EACH 4
(SPECIAL) TANGENT
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 200
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 1 5
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.8
STANDARD 701421
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.8
STANDARD 701306
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.8
STANDARD 701336
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.8
STANDARD 701501
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.2 0.8
STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.2 0.8
STANDARD 701601
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.2 0.8
STANDARD 701602
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 0.2 0.8
STANDARD 701701
0.2
0.2

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
90% FED 90% FED
10% STATE TOTAL 10% STATE
0021 CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 0021
WILL COOK
COUNTY COUNTY
47
54
40
50
51. 4
I
o. 01
-
GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT (SOUTH SECTION)
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
90% FED
10% STATE
0021
WILL
COUNTY
';;ft:I SEC TION
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
VAR I 2O18-O79-GR COOK & WILLI 15 I
CONTRACT NO. 62Hll
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
* (00) = LOCATION NUMBER AS SHOWN ON PLAN SHEET
NOTE:
STEGER RD.R
D
.